
Country Name        Contact Association Training level
DE Frank Gottchalch +49 171 543 4515 IANTD XCCR Trimix Instructor Trainer

frank@iantd.de
www.iantd.de

DK Rasmus Dysted +45 40 56 14 42 IANTD XCCR Trimix Instructor Trainer
SE rasmus@technicaldivingcourses.com
NO www.technicaldivingcourses.com

FR Laurent Boulmier +33 6 40 62 62 33 TDI XCCR Advanced Mixed Gas Instructor Trainer
xccr@prodive.mc
www.prodive.mc

CH Philippe Barras +41 79 411 54 40 TDI XCCR Instructor Trainer
info@leman-divers.ch CMAS XCCR Instructor Trainer

IT Marco Valenti +39 347 504 1939 STDA XCCR Trimix Instructor Trainer
info@bluedge.it
www.bluedge.it

PL Marcin Bramson +48 509 972 772 IANTD XCCR Trimix Instructor Trainer
marcin@deepadventure.pl
www.deepadventure.pl

UK Mark Powell +44 7770 864 327 TDI XCCR Advanced Mixed Gas Instructor Trainer
mark@dive-tech.co.uk
www.dive-tech.co.uk

USA Randy Thornton +1 801 231 9891 TDI XCCR Advanced Mixed Gas Instructor Trainer
randy@sub-gravity.com
www.ccr.sub-gravity.com

Josh Thornton +1 801 256 6608 TDI XCCR Advanced Mixed Gas Instructor Trainer
josh@sub-gravity.com
www.ccr.sub-gravity.com

Michael Thornton +1 801 872 3483 TDI XCCR Advanced Mixed Gas Instructor Trainer
michael@sub-gravity.com
www.ccr.sub-gravity.com

ASIA Travis Jung +82 7088066273 TDI XCCR Advanced Mixed Gas Instructor Trainer
travis@tdisdi.co.kr
www.tdisdi.co.kr/www.sditdierdi.com
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